Date Run: 4-14-2023 1:49 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track : 00

A Number of Days Taught 137

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I @ M m o O W

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I & T m o O W

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5319.00
243.00
5076.00
0.00
5076.00
37.05
95.43

5203.00
189.00
5014.00
0.00
5014.00
36.60
96.37

Average Daily Attendance

ERA SCHOOL

08-17-2022 To 04-14-2023
Sch Year: 2023

5486.00
249.00
5237.00
0.00
5237.00
38.23
95.46

6598.00
215.00
6383.00
0.00
6383.00
46.59
96.74

4811.00
171.00
4640.00
0.00
4640.00
33.87
96.45

5443.00
168.00
5275.00
0.00
5275.00
38.50
96.91

5913.00
223.00
5690.00
0.00
5690.00
41.53
96.23

6028.00
234.00
5794.00
0.00
5794.00
42.29
96.12

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 1of5
3 4 5
5601.00 5881.00 5219.00
227.00 186.00 158.00
5374.00 5695.00 5061.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
5374.00 5695.00 5061.00
39.23 41.57 36.94
95.95 96.84 96.97
11 12 Total
5366.00 4521.00 71389.00
247.00 194.00 2704.00
5119.00 4327.00 68685.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
5119.00 4327.00 68685.00
37.36 31.58 501.35
95.40 95.71 96.21



Date Run: 4-14-2023 1:49 PM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 2 of 5
Campus: 001 Track: 01 08-17-2022 To 04-14-2023

Sch Year: 2023

A Number of Days Taught 141

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 141.00 .00 141.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 8.00 .00 8.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 133.00 .00 133.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 133.00 .00 133.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 00 .00 .00 .00 94 .00 94
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 94.33 .00 94.33



Date Run: 4-14-2023 1:49 PM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 3 of 5
Campus: 001 Track : 02 08-17-2022 To 04-14-2023

Sch Year: 2023

A Number of Days Taught 137

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 2329.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 136.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 2193.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 2193.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 94.16 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 2329.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 136.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 2193.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 2193.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 94.16



Date Run: 4-14-2023 1:49 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track: 03

I @ M m o O W

I & T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 143

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

ERA SCHOOL

08-17-2022 To 04-14-2023
Sch Year: 2023

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

143.00
0.00
143.00
0.00
143.00
1.00
100.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 4 of 5

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 143.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 143.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 143.00
.00 .00 1.00
.00 .00 100.00



Date Run: 4-14-2023 1:49 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906

Average Daily Attendance
Era ISD

Campus: 001 Track: ALL 08-17-2022 To 04-14-2023
Sch Year: 2023
A Number of Days Taught Campus-Tracks: 001-00 (137), 001-01 (141), 001-02 (137), 001-03 (143)
EE PK KG 1
B Tot Days Membership - All Students 0.00 2329.00 5486.00 4954.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 0.00 136.00 249.00 171.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 0.00 2193.00 5237.00 4783.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 2193.00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 0.00 0.00 5237.00 4783.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 0.00 0.00 38.23 34.87
H Percent Attendance (%) 0.00 94.16 95.46 96.55
6 7 8 9
B Tot Days Membership - All Students 5319.00 5203.00 6598.00 5443.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 243.00 189.00 215.00 168.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 5076.00 5014.00 6383.00 5275.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 5076.00 5014.00 6383.00 5275.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 37.05 36.60 46.59 38.50
H Percent Attendance (%) 95.43 96.37 96.74 96.91

5913.00
223.00
5690.00
0.00
5690.00
41.53
96.23

6028.00
234.00
5794.00
0.00
5794.00
42.29
96.12

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 5 o0of 5
3 4 5
5601.00 5881.00 5219.00
227.00 186.00 158.00
5374.00 5695.00 5061.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
5374.00 5695.00 5061.00
39.23 41.57 36.94
95.95 96.84 96.97
11 12 Total
5507.00 4521.00 74002.00
255.00 194.00 2848.00
5252.00 4327.00 71154.00
0.00 0.00 2193.00
5252.00 4327.00 68961.00
38.31 31.58 503.29
95.37 95.71 96.15



